February 23, 2019

Introductory Level
Training Level
First Level

Second Level
Third Level

Fourth Level

FEI

Horse Shows Water Flows
Freedom Farm
Schooling Show High Points

High Points

Horse Rider
Kabilora Mar Erin Sisson
Rubinaire Jennifer Morrison
Rubinaire Jennifer Morrison
none
none
Royal Rhada Rsara Sharratt

none

Judge: Emilee Spinelli

%
75.62

68.62

74.48

55.64



